
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

TO

TERMS DATE REQUIRED PO STATUS

FRT TERMS

SHIP TERMS

ITEM# QUANTITY U.O.M. DESCRIPTION

PRICE TOTAL

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
260 W. Seeboth Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53201

   WWW.MMSD.COM
SHOW THIS NUMBER ON ALL SHIPMENTS, INVOICE, B/L’S
AND CORRESPONDENCE.  COPIES OF   PACKING LIST
MUST ACCOMPANY ALL SHIPMENTS AND INVOICES.

Send Invoice To:
Accounts Payable Department, apinvoice@mmsd.com

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
260 W. Seeboth  Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin  53201

EXEMPT FROM WISCONSIN SALES & USE TAX   FID #39-6005534

The District’s practice is to pay invoices, assuming they are 
accurate and there is no dispute, within thirty (30) days. Please 
email all invoices to apinvoice@mmsd.com.

11518

DATE: 10/26/2020 Vendor: 3612

Prepaid and Add October 26, 2020
Unless Specified by Line REVISION

CITY OF MILWAUKEE - DPW
841 NORTH BROADWAY
ROOM 619
MILWAUKEE WI 53202

Ship To:  
MMSD Headquarters
260 West Seeboth Street
P.O. Box 3049
Milwaukee WI 53204-3049

BUYER NAME:  Mechelle McClinton

BUYER PHONE: 414-225-2261

BUYER EMAIL: 

Page: 1 of 1

1 1.0000 SVC BURLEIGH STREET TREES 896,509.00 896,509.00
CONTRACT G98005P53

GREEN SOLUTIONS FUNDING AGREEMENT G98005P53:
BURLEIGH STREET TREES

MMSD (DISTRICT) HAS ENTERED INTO AN AGREEMENT WITH THE
CITY OF MILWAUKEE, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS (MILWAUKEE).

THE DISTRICT WILL REIMBURSE MILWAUKEE AN AMOUNT
NOT TO EXCEED $416,399.00.

DPW CONTACT PERSON:
JABER NADER
nader.jaber@milwaukee.gov
414-286-0514

MMSD PROJECT MANAGER:
ANDY KAMINSKI
akaminski@mmsd.com
414-225-2245

CHANGE ORDER 01 INCREASES CONTRACT BY $480,110
FOR A REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $896,509

TOTAL:  $896,509.00




